Team Overall Results

CMU Drenth Invitational - Women

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Michigan State
Hillsdale

Central Michigan
Alma

Muskegon CC
Cleary

o o~ WN

Aldrich Timing

Average Time Score Name

00:18:19.18
00:18:32.79
00:18:44.20
00:21:50.15
00:21:47.12
00:22:44.00

Unattached
29

42
59
141
143
148
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Average Time

Finishers

00:18:34.80

7
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Team Results

Place Team Name

CMU Drenth Invitational - Women

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Michigan State 00:18:19.18 10 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 70 Carlyn Arteaga 00:17:58.86 2
2 3 71 Annie Fuller 00:18:01.21 3
3 8 63 Bailey Johnson 00:18:18.14 5
4 12 69 Kayla Wiitala 00:18:28.23 8
5 15 68 Stephanie Vanis 00:18:49.47 11
6 23 66 Natalie Monroe 00:19:03.58 17)
7 27 60 Patricia Girardot 00:19:31.87 (20)
2 Hillsdale 00:18:32.79 10 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 50 Arena Lewis 00:18:14.52 4
2 9 51 Sophia Maeda 00:18:19.07 6
3 11 57 Christina Sawyer 00:18:28.04 7
4 16 49 Allysen Eads 00:18:50.16 12
5 17 48 Maryssa Depies 00:18:52.15 13
6 22 58 Kate Vanderstelt 00:19:00.82 (16)
7 25 53 Claire McNally 00:19:10.94 (18)
3 Central Michigan 00:18:44.20 16 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 33 Megan O'Neil 00:17:44.81 1
2 14 34 Kirsten Olling 00:18:44.04 10
3 18 23 Lauren Beckmann 00:18:54.29 14
4 19 32 Morgan Merlino 00:18:55.40 15
5 26 22 Natalie Beaulieu 00:19:22.46 19
6 29 38 Erin Zdrosewski 00:19:43.51 (21)
7 30 37 Maija Rettelle 00:19:46.35 (22)
4  Alma 00:21:50.15 11 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 13 Mallory Munderloh 00:20:55.21 25
2 43 5 Aubrey Hemstreet 00:21:18.21 26
3 a7 12 Madeline McDonnell 00:21:52.01 29
4 50 18 Haley Trickey 00:22:22.25 30
5 51 16 Blaire Showers 00:22:43.05 31
6 54 Elizabeth Gotaas 00:23:06.41 (34)
7 55 3 Kennan Dawson 00:23:10.05 (35)
5 Muskegon CC 00:21:47.12 8 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
33 75 Maddy Windberg 00:20:14.79 23
2 44 74 Grace Sweet 00:21:18.33 27
3 45 76 Adele Cory 00:21:33.71 28
4 52 79 Kendra Johnson 00:22:54.37 32
5 53 77 Ellie Nausadis 00:22:54.41 33
6 57 72 Haylee Ray 00:23:32.54 (36)
7 65 82 Kelly Brown 00:24:41.25 (39)
6 Cleary 00:22:44.00 8 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 46 Madison Paquette 00:18:37.88 9
2 36 44 Breunisje Kass-McGrady 00:20:21.24 24
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Aldrich Timing
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CMU Drenth Invitational - Women

62
64
67
68
69

42
45
47
43
41

Sydney Dickerson
Alyssa Lane
Bailey Wilson
Dovie Jones

Lisa Dickerson
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00:24:18.49
00:24:26.05
00:25:56.36
00:26:06.21
00:26:09.31

37
38
40

(41)

(42)
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CMU Drenth Invitational - Women

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 33 Megan O'Neil
2 2 70 Carlyn Arteaga
3 3 71 Annie Fuller
4 0 155  Makayla Perez
5 0 144  Katie Osika
6 4 50 Arena Lewis
7 0 141 Melanie Helder
8 5 63 Bailey Johnson
9 6 51 Sophia Maeda
10 0 140  Karenna Duffey
11 7 57 Christina Sawyer
12 8 69 Kayla Wiitala
13 9 46 Madison Paquette
14 10 34 Kirsten Olling
15 11 68 Stephanie Vanis
16 12 49 Allysen Eads
17 13 48 Maryssa Depies
18 14 23 Lauren Beckmann
19 15 32 Morgan Merlino
20 0 142 Courtney Krupp
21 0 143  Annika Linzmeier
22 (16) 58 Kate Vanderstelt
23 a7) 66 Natalie Monroe
24 0 154  Lidia Clarizio
25 (18) 53 Claire McNally
26 19 22 Natalie Beaulieu
27 (20) 60 Patricia Girardot
28 0 54 Lauren Peterson
29 (21) 38 Erin Zdrosewski
30 (22) 37 Maija Rettelle
31 0 55 Megan Poole
32 0 59 Amanda George
33 23 75 Maddy Windberg
34 0 52 Amber Mango
35 0 27 Ana Garcia
36 24 44 Breunisje Kass-McGrady
37 0 65 Carlie Martella
38 0 67 Emily Steffke
39 25 13 Mallory Munderloh
40 0 36 Nicole Polemitis
41 0 30 Emily Lauzon
42 0 24 Julianna Brown
43 26 5 Aubrey Hemstreet
44 27 74 Grace Sweet
45 28 76 Adele Cory
46 0 29 Lexie Jorgens
a7 29 12 Madeline McDonnell
48 0 26 Anna Flanders
49 0 25 Alexa Davis
50 30 18 Haley Trickey
51 31 16 Blaire Showers

Aldrich Timing

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:17:44.81 Central Michigan
JR 00:17:58.86 Michigan State
JR 00:18:01.21 Michigan State
K 00:18:04.55 Unattached
K 00:18:10.69 Unattached
JR 00:18:14.52 Hillsdale
K 00:18:16.64 Unattached
SR 00:18:18.14 Michigan State
FR 00:18:19.07 Hillsdale
K 00:18:26.25 Unattached
SO 00:18:28.04 Hillsdale
SO 00:18:28.23 Michigan State
SR 00:18:37.88 Cleary
SR 00:18:44.04 Central Michigan
SO 00:18:49.47 Michigan State
SR 00:18:50.16 Hillsdale
SO 00:18:52.15 Hillsdale
FR 00:18:54.29 Central Michigan
SO 00:18:55.40 Central Michigan
K 00:18:58.73 Unattached
K 00:18:59.68 Unattached
JR 00:19:00.82 Hillsdale
SR 00:19:03.58 Michigan State
K 00:19:07.02 Unattached
FR 00:19:10.94 Hillsdale
JR 00:19:22.46 Central Michigan
SO 00:19:31.87 Michigan State
SO 00:19:34.17 Hillsdale
JR 00:19:43.51 Central Michigan
FR 00:19:46.35 Central Michigan
SO 00:19:52.04 Hillsdale
JR 00:20:05.72 Michigan State
FR 00:20:14.79 Muskegon CC
FR 00:20:18.88 Hillsdale
SO 00:20:19.69 Central Michigan
SR 00:20:21.24 Cleary
FR 00:20:32.82 Michigan State
JR 00:20:39.42 Michigan State
SR 00:20:55.21 Alma
FR 00:20:57.36 Central Michigan
FR 00:21:01.90 Central Michigan
SO 00:21:11.38 Central Michigan
JR 00:21:18.21 Alma
FR 00:21:18.33 Muskegon CC
FR 00:21:33.71 Muskegon CC
FR 00:21:36.48 Central Michigan
JR 00:21:52.01 Alma
SO 00:22:16.23 Central Michigan
FR 00:22:19.54 Central Michigan
SO 00:22:22.25 Alma
JR 00:22:43.05 Alma
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Aldrich Timing

37

38
(39)

40
(41)
(42)

79
7

N

CMU Drenth Invitational - Women

Kendra Johnson
Ellie Nausadis
Elizabeth Gotaas
Kennan Dawson
Elisa Pokorny
Haylee Ray
Madison Nelson
Brooke VandePolder
Haley Chene

Emily Starck
Sydney Dickerson
Lauren Kucharczyk
Alyssa Lane

Kelly Brown

Alexis Brocker
Bailey Wilson
Dovie Jones

Lisa Dickerson
Alicia Coatsworth

FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
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00:22:54.37
00:22:54.41
00:23:06.41
00:23:10.05
00:23:31.50
00:23:32.54
00:23:34.29
00:23:37.44
00:23:59.70
00:24:14.22
00:24:18.49
00:24:21.64
00:24:26.05
00:24:41.25
00:25:03.90
00:25:56.36
00:26:06.21
00:26:09.31
00:27:38.91

Muskegon CC
Muskegon CC
Alma

Alma

Central Michigan
Muskegon CC
Alma

Alma

Alma

Central Michigan
Cleary

Alma

Cleary
Muskegon CC
Muskegon CC
Cleary

Cleary

Cleary

Cleary
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